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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 19060  100.00% 129.01-130 213 1.12% 7261 38.10% 12012 63.02%
178.01-179 5 0.03% 8 0.04% 19057 99.98% 128.01-129 240 1.26% 7501 39.35% 11799 61.90%
177.01-178 5 0.03% 13 0.07% 19052 99.96% 127.01-128 240 1.26% 7741 40.61% 11559 60.65%
176.01-177 5 0.03% 18 0.09% 19047 99.93% 126.01-127 249 1.31% 7990 41.92% 11319 59.39%
175.01-176 16 0.08% 34 0.18% 19042 99.91% 125.01-126 242 1.27% 8232 43.19% 11070 58.08%
174.01-175 13 0.07% 47 0.25% 19026 99.82% 124.01-125 226 1.19% 8458 44.38% 10828 56.81%
173.01-174 29 0.15% 76 0.40% 19013 99.75% 123.01-124 235 1.23% 8693 45.61% 10602 55.62%
172.01-173 27 0.14% 103 0.54% 18984 99.60% 122.01-123 239 1.25% 8932 46.86% 10367 54.39%
171.01-172 29 0.15% 132 0.69% 18957 99.46% 121.01-122 218 1.14% 9150 48.01% 10128 53.14%
170.01-171 31 0.16% 163 0.86% 18928 99.31% 120.01-121 241 1.26% 9391 49.27% 9910 51.99%
169.01- 170 46 0.24% 209 1.10% 18897 99.14%  119.01-120 241 1.26% 9632 50.54% 9669 50.73%
168.01 - 169 53 0.28% 262 1.37% 18851 98.90% 118.01-119 233 1.22% 9865 51.76% 9428 49.46%
167.01 - 168 65 0.34% 327 1.72% 18798 98.63% 117.01-118 248 1.30% 10113 53.06% 9195 48.24%
166.01 - 167 59 0.31% 386 2.03% 18733 98.28%  116.01-117 265 1.39% 10378 54.45% 8947 46.94%
165.01 - 166 68 0.36% 454 2.38% 18674 97.97% 115.01-116 253 1.33% 10631 55.78% 8682 45.55%
164.01 - 165 92 0.48% 546 2.86% 18606 97.62% 114.01-115 251 1.32% 10882 57.09% 8429 44.22%
163.01 - 164 102 0.54% 648 3.40% 18514 97.14% 113.01-114 230 1.21% 11112 58.30% 8178 42.91%
162.01- 163 109 0.57% 757 3.97% 18412 96.60% 112.01-113 220 1.15% 11332 59.45% 7948 41.70%
161.01 - 162 105 0.55% 862 4.52% 18303 96.03%  111.01-112 222 1.16% 11554 60.62% 7728 40.55%
160.01 - 161 118 0.62% 980 5.14% 18198 95.48% 110.01-111 224 1.18% 11778 61.79% 7506 39.38%
159.01 - 160 130 0.68% 1110 5.82% 18080 94.86% 109.01-110 215 1.13% 11993 62.92% 7282 38.21%
158.01 - 159 128 0.67% 1238 6.50% 17950 94.18% 108.01-109 235 1.23% 12228 64.16% 7067 37.08%
157.01- 158 143 0.75% 1381 7.25% 17822 93.50% 107.01-108 206 1.08% 12434 65.24% 6832 35.84%
156.01 - 157 161 0.84% 1542 8.09% 17679 92.75% 106.01 - 107 219 1.15% 12653 66.39% 6626 34.76%
155.01 - 156 164 0.86% 1706 8.95% 17518 91.91% 105.01- 106 224 1.18% 12877 67.56% 6407 33.61%
154.01 - 155 187 0.98% 1893 9.93% 17354 91.05% 104.01-105 231 1.21% 13108 68.77% 6183 32.44%

153.01 - 154 168 0.88% 2061 10.81% 17167 90.07% 103.01 - 104 219 1.15% 13327 69.92% 5952 31.23%
152.01-153 188 0.99% 2249 11.80% 16999 89.19% 102.01- 103 199 1.04% 13526 70.97% 5733 30.08%
151.01 - 152 173 0.91% 2422 12.71% 16811 88.20% 101.01-102 219 1.15% 13745 72.11% 5534 29.03%
150.01 - 151 184 0.97% 2606 13.67% 16638 87.29% 100.01-101 179 0.94% 13924 73.05% 5315 27.89%
149.01 - 150 210 1.10% 2816 14.77% 16454 86.33%  99.01-100 188 0.99% 14112 74.04% 5136 26.95%
148.01 - 149 198 1.04% 3014 15.81% 16244 85.23%  98.01-99 185 0.97% 14297 75.01% 4948 25.96%
147.01- 148 205 1.08% 3219 16.89% 16046 84.19%  97.01-98 200 1.05% 14497 76.06% 4763 24.99%
146.01 - 147 213 1.12% 3432 18.01% 15841 83.11%  96.01-97 198 1.04% 14695 77.10% 4563 23.94%
145.01 - 146 196 1.03% 3628 19.03% 15628 81.99%  95.01-96 198 1.04% 14893 78.14% 4365 22.90%
144.01 - 145 212 1.11% 3840 20.15% 15432 80.97%  94.01-95 190 1.00% 15083 79.13% 4167 21.86%
143.01 - 144 218 1.14% 4058 21.29% 15220 79.85%  93.01-94 183 0.96% 15266 80.09% 3977 20.87%
142.01- 143 209 1.10% 4267 22.39% 15002 78.71%  92.01-93 174 0.91% 15440 81.01% 3794 19.91%
141.01 - 142 200 1.05% 4467 23.44% 14793 7761%  91.01-92 182 0.95% 15622 81.96% 3620 18.99%
140.01 - 141 216 1.13% 4683 24.57% 14593 76.56%  90.01-91 159 0.83% 15781 82.80% 3438 18.04%
139.01 - 140 260 1.36% 4943 25.93% 14377 75.43% @ 89.01-90 166 0.87% 15947 83.67% 3279 17.20%
138.01-139 233 1.22% 5176 27.16% 14117 74.07%  88.01-89 144 0.76% 16091 84.42% 3113 16.33%
137.01-138 222 1.16% 5398 28.32% 13884 72.84%  87.01-88 151 0.79% 16242 85.22% 2969 15.58%
136.01 - 137 238 1.25% 5636 29.57% 13662 71.68%  86.01-87 135 0.71% 16377 85.92% 2818 14.78%
135.01-136 233 1.22% 5869 30.79% 13424 70.43%  85.01-86 146 0.77% 16523 86.69% 2683 14.08%
134.01-135 233 1.22% 6102 32.01% 13191 69.21%  84.01-85 107 0.56% 16630 87.25% 2537 13.31%
133.01- 134 233 1.22% 6335 33.24% 12958 67.99%  83.01-84 128 0.67% 16758 87.92% 2430 12.75%
132.01-133 228 1.20% 6563 34.43% 12725 66.76%  82.01-83 127 0.67% 16885 88.59% 2302 12.08%
131.01-132 235 1.23% 6798 35.67% 12497 65.57%  81.01-82 112 0.59% 16997 89.18% 2175 11.41%
130.01 - 131 250 1.31% 7048 36.98% 12262 64.33%  80.01-81 109 0.57% 17106 89.75% 2063 10.82%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
102 0.54%
95 0.50%
91 0.48%
82 0.43%
93 0.49%
85 0.45%
71 0.37%
93 0.49%
70 0.37%
62 0.33%
68 0.36%
57 0.30%
49 0.26%
60 0.31%
58 0.30%
52 0.27%
41 0.22%
34 0.18%
38 0.20%
47 0.25%
42 0.22%
27 0.14%
23 0.12%
22 0.12%
32 0.17%
28 0.15%
30 0.16%
30 0.16%
26 0.14%
27 0.14%
22 0.12%
29 0.15%
18 0.09%
13 0.07%
28 0.15%
17 0.09%
13 0.07%
10 0.05%
16 0.08%
10 0.05%
1 0.06%
1 0.06%
12 0.06%
9 0.05%
12 0.06%
5 0.03%
9 0.05%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
4 0.02%

N S=P )

17208 90.28%
17303 90.78%
17394 91.26%
17476 91.69%
17569 92.18%
17654 92.62%
17725 93.00%
17818 93.48%
17888 93.85%
17950 94.18%
18018 94.53%
18075 94.83%
18124 95.09%
18184 95.40%
18242 95.71%
18294 95.98%
18335 96.20%
18369 96.37%
18407 96.57%
18454 96.82%
18496 97.04%
18523 97.18%
18546 97.30%
18568 97.42%
18600 97.59%
18628 97.73%
18658 97.89%
18688 98.05%
18714 98.18%
18741 98.33%
18763 98.44%
18792 98.59%
18810 98.69%
18823 98.76%
18851 98.90%
18868 98.99%
18881 99.06%
18891 99.11%
18907 99.20%
18917 99.25%
18928 99.31%
18939 99.37%
18951 99.43%
18960 99.48%
18972 99.54%
18977 99.56%
18986 99.61%
18992 99.64%
18999 99.68%
19003 99.70%

N
1954

1852
1757
1666
1584
1491
1406
1335
1242
1172
1110
1042
985
936
876
818
766
725
691
653
606
564
537
514
492
460
432
402
372
346
319
297
268
250
237
209
192
179
169
153
143
132
121
109
100
88
83
74
68
61

[Epaew
10.25%
9.72%
9.22%
8.74%
8.31%
7.82%
7.38%
7.00%
6.52%
6.15%
5.82%
5.47%
5.17%
4.91%
4.60%
4.29%
4.02%
3.80%
3.63%
3.43%
3.18%
2.96%
2.82%
2.70%
2.58%
2.41%
2.27%
211%
1.95%
1.82%
1.67%
1.56%
1.41%
1.31%
1.24%
1.10%
1.01%
0.94%
0.89%
0.80%
0.75%
0.69%
0.63%
0.57%
0.52%
0.46%
0.44%
0.39%
0.36%
0.32%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk

4
4
5
6
5
5
3
2
2
2
1
2
3
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

-
N

0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
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NE
19007

19011
19016
19022
19027
19032
19035
19037
19039
19041
19042
19044
19047
19047
19047
19047
19048
19048
19048
19048
19048
19048
19048
19048
19048
19048
19048
19048
19048
19060

BTtk
99.72%
99.74%
99.77%
99.80%
99.83%
99.85%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.90%
99.91%
99.92%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%

100.00%

NE

57
53
49
44
38
33
28
25
23
21
19
18
16
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

[Epaew
0.30%
0.28%
0.26%
0.23%
0.20%
0.17%
0.15%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%



